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SEZNAM  SOURADNC (S-JTSK)

Souradnice pro zapis do KN

Souradnice urtengé merenim

M
1991/10

a
1991/14

[4118-3

5613-6

Kad
C.B. Y X Kvality X POZNAMKA
4118-3 B62778.03 1077280.77 3 barva
4118-12 562770.81 10772949.76 3 barva
5335-537 662850.39 10771589.27 3 barva
5335-885 6562841.28 1077179.43 3 barva
_ B13-b6 562778.51 1077305.13 3 obrubnrk
\ _ 9613-47 662771.30 1077299.86 3 abrubnrk
5613-51 6B6R773.058 1077299.56 3 abrubnrk
1 1 56P772.39 1077296.29 3 barva-obrubr
; L, 2 B86R771.14 1077299.22 3 barva-obrubr
' f_3 56£B41.56 1077178.81 3 plast.znak
Bl 5 BB62772.75 1077297.61 3 obrubnrk
24 BB2813.24 1077233.585 3 hreb
44 562785.38 1077290.30 3 hreb
o 52 562838.18 1077180.69 3 diazba
M, \68 562839.52 1077178.06 3 dazba
CA N -
1990/5
Detail
2
8§
£
=3
V]
1952/3



556/6

57aL8

o6t

SEZNAM  SOURADNIC (S-JTSK)

Souradnice pro zapis do KN

§56-2729
856-2737
1

2
98
130
131
151
154
174
178

Sumperk 548/24

562917.11
562914.71
562894.76
562915.02
5626883.91
562887.88
562888.42
562892.82
562899.23
562913.02
562914.21

1076963.78
10768871.97
1077034.50
1076970.90
1077070.11
1077095.43
1077053.34
1077040.99
1077018.57
1076972.40
1076971.26

Kod
Kvality Y X
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Souradnice urtené mérenim

POZNAMKA

barva

barva

barva- obrubnrk
barve- cbrubnrk
barva- obrubnrk
barva-abrubnfk
barva- cbrubnrk
barva- obrubnrk
barva- obrubnrk
obrubnrk
obrubnrk
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